Date:11/16/2015
Time 3:51:17PM

Description
AGRI CLASS 1

AGRI CLASS 2

AGRI CLASS 3

AGRI CLASS 4
APARTMENT (CITY)
APARTMENT (RURAL)
CAMP HOUSE
CELLULAR/PCS

CITY BLDG.

CITY LOTS

CITY RESIDENCE
CREDITS

DRILLING RIGS

F&F

GAS WELLS

GATHER LINES

LEASE LINES
LEASEHOLD IMPS
MACH & EQUIP
MERCHANDISE

MISC IMP (CITY)

MISC IMP (RURAL)
MISC LAND

MISC O & G PROPERTY
MISC PROPERTY
MOBILE HOME (CITY)
MOBILEHOME (RURAL)
0 & G EQUIP

OIL WELLS

PIPELINES
PS-AIRLINE COMPANY

CLASS TOTALS

WEBSTER PARISH
FOR TAX YEAR 2015

PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE,

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

Assessed Value
850.00

145,140.00
392,760.00
281,880.00
1,543,460.00
158,390.00
16,970.00
2,356,760.00
20,132,380.00
7,135,830.00
43,982,860.00
651,860.00
329,300.00
3,757,240.00
33,400,840.00
2,200.00
760,250.00
1,138,340.00
39,325,960.00
26,085,590.00
114,960.00
206,940.00
5,772,720.00
10,920.00
5,692,770.00
1,786,070.00
7,985,690.00
10,620,860.00
7,237,330.00
13,324,840.00
200.00

WARD: ALL

Homestead Value

0.00
49,340.00
117,720.00
81,762.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,731,071.00
22,997,753.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
16,960.00
50,030.00
1,852,985.00
0.00

0.00
1,287,780.00
6,312,998.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Taxable Value Units
850.00 0.00
95,800.00 0.00
275,040.00 0.00
200,118.00 0.00

1,543,460.00 164.00
158,390.00 15.00
16,970.00 6.00
2,356,760.00  135.00
20,132,380.00 1,198.00
4,404,759.00 18,187.50
20,985,107.00 8,645.00
651,860.00 26.00
329,300.00 8.00
3,757,240.00 5,566.00
33,400,840.00  862.00
2,200.00 7.00
760,250.00  880.00
1,138,340.00 415.00
39,325,960.00 5,990.00
26,085,590.00 636.00
98,000.00 78.00
156,910.00 156.00
3,919,735.00 0.00
10,920.00 15.00
5,692,770.00 788.00
498,290.00 949.00
1,672,692.00 2,962.00
10,620,860.00 3,268.00
7,237,330.00 431.00
13,324,840.00 116.00
200.00 2.00

HS Units

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

7,659
4,553
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1,993
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Acres

29.00
6,607.70
20,623.09
22,732.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29,903.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

HS Acres
0.00

2,246.92
6,156.31
6,597.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9,845.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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WEBSTER PARISH
FOR TAX YEAR 2015
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE,
REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL
PS-ELEC, GAS CO-LINES 1,499,280.00 0.00 1,499,280.00 32.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-ELEC, GAS CO-PERSONAL PROP 7,353,520.00 0.00 7,353,520.00 46.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-ELEC, GAS CO. REAL ESTATE 159,500.00 0.00 159,500.00 0.00 0 56.00 0.00
PS-PIPELINE CO REAL ESTATE 150,010.00 0.00 150,010.00 0.00 0 105.29 0.00
PS-PIPELINE CO-LINES 6,370,120.00 0.00 6,370,120.00 161.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-PIPELINE CO-PERSONAL PROP 17,161,070.00 0.00 17,161,070.00 93.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-PRIVATE CAR LINE 60,790.00 0.00 60,790.00 12.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-MAIN TRACK 2,087,200.00 0.00 2,087,200.00 48.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-PERSONAL PROP 48,260.00 0.00 48,260.00 7.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-REAL ESTATE 86,380.00 0.00 86,380.00 0.00 0 431.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-SIDE TRACK 564,980.00 0.00 564,980.00 38.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-TELE CO-LINES 750,630.00 0.00 750,630.00 26.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-TELE CO-PERS PROP 1,604,670.00 0.00 1,604,670.00 39.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-TELE CO-REAL ESTATE 180,420.00 0.00 180,420.00 0.00 0 14.00 0.00
RESTAURANT (RURAL) 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 1.00 0 0.00 0.00
ROLLING STOCK 885,360.00 0.00 885,360.00 23.00 0 0.00 0.00
RURAL BLDG. 7,352,390.00 0.00 7,352,390.00 506.00 0 0.00 0.00
RURAL LOTS 2,116,570.00 1,173,080.00 943,490.00 5,596.92 2,864 0.00 0.00
RURAL RESIDENCE 28,744,960.00 16,499,694.00 12,245,266.00 4,949.00 3,022 0.00 0.00
SHAREHOLDERS 4,336,590.00 0.00 4,336,590.00 11.00 0 0.00 0.00
SHOP (CITY) 170.00 0.00 170.00 1.00 0 0.00 0.00
SHOP (RURAL) 7,250.00 0.00 7,250.00 5.00 1 0.00 0.00
TANKS 1,246,690.00 0.00 1,246,690.00 1,750.00 0 0.00 0.00
TIMBER CLASS 1 3,860.00 160.00 3,700.00 0.00 0 97.93 4.00
TIMBER CLASS 2 3,379,630.00 241,104.00 3,138,526.00 0.00 0 115,240.70 8,234.17
TIMBER CLASS 3 1,665,610.00 119,380.00 1,546,230.00 0.00 0 119,447.64 8,545.29
TIMBER CLASS 4 163,320.00 4,520.00 158,800.00 0.00 0 18,358.98 491.07
WAREHOUSE (RURAL) 2,430.00 0.00 2,430.00 1.00 0 0.00 0.00
Assessed Value Homestead Value Taxable Value Units HS Units Acres HS Acres
GRAND TOTALS  322,339,820.00 53,536,337.00 268,803,483.00 64,851.42 20,698 333,646.84 42,120.51



Date:11/16/2015
Time 3:51:17PM

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:
TOTAL HOMESTEAD
TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD
TOTAL PARCELS

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS
TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

24,978
12,462
8,697

30,864
56,679
24,978

CLASS TOTALS

WEBSTER PARISH
FOR TAX YEAR 2015

PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE,
REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL
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